Yamaha YZF-R7 A/B

Yamaha Championship 2024

Official Results Qualify Practice 2
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16-11-2024
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 6 Yuwnns d5u185545%
2 19 pein haunseginn

3 7 jues wathastdie

4 96 WIEWRUY LNALITY
5 4 Fuith TWeTHUNs

6 13 RJasedwuidsainana
791 9lsyatu guRNR

8 10 puenRUATEaL

9 21 gnedugulines

10 74  wsaw Limtanakul
11 262 yjuna Nwbdsay
1292 ajues ladan

13 47 ararmal assiiu
1495 aguaz Hupua
151 9fimang s8nws

16 44 \Fhes Aunsnau
Announcements

Bike#13 - Lap 4 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Class

A
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Team

TC Engine Shop #esalaianssilg
bytiieaney
TC Engine Shop NNK Racing Team

K-SPEED anansyile twaiau nausdasa
racing team

Yamaha Rider’s Club Pattaya By TTS
Moto Racing

5t59'l5Laas whasnAds sy

Bike's story PTT lubricant racing team
Souaasadddinu

MW Racing team

Liab Duan Racing Team #agagin
SAwRA Wuindiny

TJcorse x Chat Auto Salon & FFMC
CP2 RacingTeam

ey Rider

COOPTER POOL X CHAT AUTO SALON
MOTO MAT COSMESIA RACING TEAM

Jvuasnsafiidiu
5105915127 whatnAd 1gafdidiu
5i59'lsieas whaenAd Leafdidiiu

Fastest

1:50.068

1:51.897
1:52.187

1:54.593

1:55.486
1:55.588
1:56.521
1:59.066
1:59.199

2:00.395
2:04.038
2:04.441
2:04.686

2:04.772
2:09.155
2:15.078

In

4
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Gap Laps

6
1829 6
0.290 6
2406 6
0.893 6
0.102 6
0933 6
2545 5
0.133 5
1196 5
3.643 5
0.403 4
0.245 5
0.086 5
4383 5
5923 5

TOP
Speed

226.40

225.00
222.20

208.10

216.00
213.00
209.30
194.20
209.30

207.70
210.50
201.10
204.50

204.20
207.30
201.10

Fastest time : 1:50.068 by Nbr. 6 - iunns 51555052

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

8:37:49
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